
Day/L
eg

No.# Penalty Reason Team

1 1 ‐40 Overspeeding SS1 ASC1 1 Enas HAMZA ‐ Hadeel MALIK

1 2 ‐1 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 2 Fawzia BAKHASHAB ‐ Noor BAKHASHAB

1 4 ‐3 Time Control (TC1) - Late arrival 4 Rajwa ALFAJRI ‐ Khoulod AL SEWEEDI

1 4 ‐130 Overspeeding SS1 ASC2 4 Rajwa ALFAJRI ‐ Khoulod AL SEWEEDI

1 5 ‐35 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 5 Noelia BENITEZ RIOS ‐ Raquel CECILIA

1 6 ‐10 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 6 Samar RAHBEENI ‐ Pachola HERNANDEZ

1 7 ‐1 Time Control (TC1) - Late arrival 7 Sarah ALHUMOUD ‐ Alaa ALZAHRANI

1 7 ‐50 Late arrival over the maximum time ‐Service IN 7 Sarah ALHUMOUD ‐ Alaa ALZAHRANI

1 11 ‐10 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone2 11 Yousra JAZAR ‐ Orjwan RAOUSH

1 13 ‐20 Overspeeding SS1 ASC1 13 Merryhan  ALBAZ ‐ Nancy MAJALI

1 14 ‐1 Time Control (TC1) - Late arrival 14 Mona HARIRI ‐ Mai ALSHEMEMRI

1 14 ‐15 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 14 Mona HARIRI ‐ Mai ALSHEMEMRI

1 14 ‐135 SS1 Exceeded the maximum time SS1 (4:30:00) 14 Mona HARIRI ‐ Mai ALSHEMEMRI

1 15 ‐21 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 15 Sally KAY ‐ Anna SZMIDT

1 16 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone2 16 Annie SEEL ‐ Catalina FLOBERG

1 19 ‐2 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

1 21 ‐30 Overspeeding SS1 ASC1 21 Asma ALDOSARI ‐ Abeer YOUSEF

1 21 ‐10 Overspeeding SS1 ASC2 21 Asma ALDOSARI ‐ Abeer YOUSEF

1 25 ‐5 Time Control (TC1) - Early arrival 25 Samara ALGHAMDI ‐ Sara GARCIA

1 25 ‐16 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 25 Samara ALGHAMDI ‐ Sara GARCIA

1 27 ‐10 Overspeeding SS1 ASC1 27 Rania ABOUELMAKAREM ‐ Amira KHALIL

1 27 ‐15 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 27 Rania ABOUELMAKAREM ‐ Amira KHALIL

1 27 ‐3 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 27 Rania ABOUELMAKAREM ‐ Amira KHALIL

1 28 ‐65 Time Control (TC1) - Early arrival 28 Mona KURDI ‐ Mayada ALTURKI

1 28 ‐8 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 28 Mona KURDI ‐ Mayada ALTURKI

1 31 ‐30 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 31 Sultanah MOHAMMED ‐ Mona AL SHUWAIER

1 32 ‐2 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 32 Joanna HASSOUN ‐ Anette FJELD

1 33 ‐10 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 33 Jasmeet KAUR BATRA ‐ Jyothi IYENGAR

1 38 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 38 Saz ASO GULLANI ‐ Coral BARROSO

1 40 ‐25 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 40 Amirah HASIM ‐ Laura DIAZ

1 41 ‐3 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 41 Carina ABDULRAHMAN ‐ Sahar DARWAA

1 42 ‐2 Time Control (TC1) - Late arrival 42 Modhi ALANZI ‐ Abrar AL KHALED

1 42 ‐15 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 42 Modhi ALANZI ‐ Abrar AL KHALED

1 43 ‐15 Overspeeding LEG1 SpeedZone1 43 Samia FALIMBAN ‐ Rania FALATA

1 43 ‐6 Time Control (TC1A) - Late arrival 43 Samia FALIMBAN ‐ Rania FALATA

2 43 ‐200 LEG Penalty - LEG2 43 Samia FALIMBAN ‐ Rania FALATA

2 4 ‐50 Missing TC 4 Rajwa ALFAJRI ‐ Khoulod AL SEWEEDI

2 26 ‐4 Time Control (TC2) - Late arrival 26 Chiara BANDINI ‐ Samira Ornella MOUSSA

2 42 ‐6 Time Control (TC2) - Late arrival 42 Modhi ALANZI ‐ Abrar AL KHALED

2 1 ‐1 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 1 Enas HAMZA ‐ Hadeel MALIK

2 3 ‐22 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 3 Fatmah BANAZ ‐ Aurélia ROQUESALANE

2 6 ‐27 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 6 Samar RAHBEENI ‐ Pachola HERNANDEZ

2 7 ‐27 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 7 Sarah ALHUMOUD ‐ Alaa ALZAHRANI

2 14 ‐4 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 14 Mona HARIRI ‐ Mai ALSHEMEMRI

2 15 ‐10 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 15 Sally KAY ‐ Anna SZMIDT

2 18 ‐1 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 18 Lya Lama LAURANCE ‐ Maria Luisa FABRES ROJA

2 19 ‐5 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS
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2 20 ‐2 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 20 Stella SCHERER ‐ Pauline RAABE

2 22 ‐14 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 22 Camelia LIPAROTI ‐ Rosa ROMERO

2 26 ‐25 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 26 Chiara BANDINI ‐ Samira Ornella MOUSSA

2 28 ‐30 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 28 Mona KURDI ‐ Mayada ALTURKI

2 32 ‐11 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 32 Joanna HASSOUN ‐ Anette FJELD

2 33 ‐15 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 33 Jasmeet KAUR BATRA ‐ Jyothi IYENGAR

2 34 ‐13 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 34 Cynthia Anna LYANE ‐ Dolyne SCHLINK

2 35 ‐9 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 35 Sheena SABHARWAL ‐ Trupti GUPTA

2 40 ‐17 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 40 Amirah HASIM ‐ Laura DIAZ

2 41 ‐22 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 41 Carina ABDULRAHMAN ‐ Sahar DARWAA

2 42 ‐13 Time Control (TC2A) - Late arrival 42 Modhi ALANZI ‐ Abrar AL KHALED

3 1 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone2 1 Enas HAMZA ‐ Hadeel MALIK

3 4 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 4 Rajwa ALFAJRI ‐ Khoulod AL SEWEEDI

3 7 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone1 7 Sarah ALHUMOUD ‐ Alaa ALZAHRANI

3 8 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone1 8 Alaa BAKHSH ‐ Dr. Noor HAKIM

3 15 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 15 Sally KAY ‐ Anna SZMIDT

3 19 ‐5 Overspeeding ASC5 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

3 19 ‐20 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone1 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

3 19 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone2 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

3 19 ‐10 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

3 30 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone2 30 Nora Qasim AL JASSASI ‐ Sarah ALI KHURAIBET

3 30 ‐10 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 30 Nora Qasim AL JASSASI ‐ Sarah ALI KHURAIBET

3 31 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 31 Sultanah MOHAMMED ‐ Mona AL SHUWAIER

3 33 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone3 33 Jasmeet KAUR BATRA ‐ Jyothi IYENGAR

3 38 ‐2 Time Control (TC3) - Late arrival 38 Saz ASO GULLANI ‐ Coral BARROSO

3 39 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone1 39 Farah ZAKARIA ‐ Bayan ZAKARIA

3 40 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone1 40 Amirah HASIM ‐ Laura DIAZ

3 42 ‐15 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 42 Modhi ALANZI ‐ Abrar AL KHALED

3 43 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone1 43 Samia FALIMBAN ‐ Rania FALATA

3 43 ‐5 Overspeeding LEG4 SpeedZone4 43 Samia FALIMBAN ‐ Rania FALATA

4 19 ‐5 Overspeeding SS4 ASC7 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

4 19 ‐5 Overspeeding SS4 ASC8 19 Nihal ALBALUSHI ‐ Asmaa ARMINOUS

4 30 ‐10 Overspeeding SS4 ASC7 30 Nora Qasim AL JASSASI ‐ Sarah ALI KHURAIBET

4 30 ‐20 Overspeeding SS4 ASC8 30 Nora Qasim AL JASSASI ‐ Sarah ALI KHURAIBET

4 31 ‐10 Overspeeding SS1 ASC8 31 Sultanah MOHAMMED ‐ Mona AL SHUWAIER

4 43 ‐250 LEG Penalty and missing TCs 43 Samia FALIMBAN ‐ Rania FALATA
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